Curta deClinss

Cavas y Champagnes

Codorniu

Gramona Imperial

Moet & Chandon Imperial
Veuve Cliquot

Taittinger

Blancos

Marqués de Riscal Verdejo
Marqgues Riscal Sauvignon Blanc
Flor de Vetus Verdejo
Txakoli Amestoy

Txakoli Alavés Astobiza
Maruxa Godello

Albarino Martin Codax
Cueva de Lobos

José Pariente Verdejo
Monopole Siglo XXI Verdejo
Moscato

Munarrate

Jarrarte Blanco Rioja

Izadi La Rosa

Izadi Seleccion

Louro

Rosados
Cueva de Lobos
Munarrate
Lambrusco
Gran Feudo
Izadi La Rosa

Iva 10% Incluido

www.restauranteamarika.com

Botella

17,00€
37,00€
66,00€
68,00€
66,00€

19,00€
20,00€
18,00€
20,00€
19,00€
21,00€
17,,00€
14,00€
21,00€
18,00€
14,00€
14,00€
17,50€
17,00€
22,00€
30,00€

14,00€
14,00€
14,00€
14,00€
17,00€
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Tintos

Maceracién Carbénica
Amador Garcia

Artadi

Viuda Negra (Otra historia)
Viuda Negra (Nunca Jamas)
R.

Luberri

Muhfarrate

Crianzas

Marques de Caceres
lzadi La Rosa

Vina Real

Luis Canas

Luis Canas 0,5 litros

lzadi ¥

zadi

Izadi Seleccioén

Izadi “El regalo”

Baigorri

Muga

Vina Alberdi

Nueve Nietos

Predicador

Carravalseca

Amaren

Jarrarte Rioja

Remelluri Vinedos de Labastida
Remelluri Vinedos de San Vicente
Remelluri Vifedos de Abalos
Remelluri Vinedos de Rivas de Teresa
Altun

Reservas

Imperial 2017
Contino 2019
Luis Canas RVD del la Familia 2018
Remelluri 2015
Iva 10% Incluido

www.restauranteamarika.com

Botella

14,00€
23,00€
17,00€
22,00€
22,00€
16,00€
14,00€

18,00€
19,00€

18,00€
21,00€
16,00€
13,00€
21,00€
26,00€
38,00€
21,00€
26,00€
25,00€
22,00€
30,00€
22,00€
24,00€
22,00€
26,00€
26,00€
26,00€
26,00€
20,00€

38,00€
40,00€
34,00€
36,00€
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